Production Worksheet Stitches: 20,728

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: 3.49in

Width: 2.77in
A Colors: 1
Design: 3 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 160
Appliqués: 0
Left: 32.5 mm
Right: 37.9 mm
Up: 43.1 mm
Down: 45.7 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 9.68 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 229.43ft
Total bobbin: 53.22ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 1,032 R110 G125 B143
2.8 [ ] 48 R255 G191 B198
3. 9 [ ] 333 9 White Default
4. 5 1,371 R156 G156 B156
5. 7 11452 R179 G179 B179
6. 18 M 5,275 18 Grey Default
7. 2 M 2,799 R74 G74 B74
1 2(8. 3 [ 457 R255 G107 B166
9. 12 ] 98 12 Orange Default
10. 4 [ 306 R255 G115 BO
11. 10 [ 7,555 RO GO BO

2

Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:54:55 PM Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:12:05 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 24,437
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.99 !n
Width: 3.17 in
A Colors: 1
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 175
Appliqués: 0
Left: 37.5 mm
Right: 43.0 mm
Up: 49.4 mm
Down: 51.9 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 12.64 in?
Max stitch: 6.7 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm
Total thread: 274.68ft
Total bobbin: 65.61ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 6 [N 1,283 R110 G125 B143
2.8 [ ] 46 R255 G191 B198
3. 9 [ ] 375 9 White Default
4. 5 71,613 R156 G156 B156
5. 7 1,741 R179 G179 B179
6. 18 M 6,255 18 Grey Default
7. 2 M 3,336 R74 G74 B74
1 28. 3 [ 545 R255 G107 B166
9. 121 121 12 Orange Default
10. 4 [ 358 R255 G115 BO
11. 10 [ 8,762 RO GO BO
2
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 4
Title:

Stitches: 28,257
Height: 4.50in
Width: 3.56 in
Colors: 11
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

2

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
10

11

188

0

42.5 mm
48.0 mm
55.7 mm
58.5 mm
0.00in
0.00in
16.03 in?
6.9 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
322.08ft
78.85ft

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

6
8 [ ]
9 [ ]
5
7

I 1,530

[ 1,886
[ 12,029

St. Code Name Chart
R110 G125 B143

50 R255 G191 B198
435 9 White Default
R156 G156 B156
R179 G179 B179

#
1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1
1

0.
1.

18 [N 7,352
2 I 3913
3 [ 618
121 134
4 [ 398
10 [ 9,910

18

12

Grey

R74 G74 B74
R255 G107 B166
Orange

R255 G115 BO
RO GO BO

Default

Default

Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:55:02 PM

Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:12:17 PM

Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 32,803
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 4.99 !n
Width: 3.96 in
DI Colors: 11
Design: 5. Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 198
Appliqués: 0
Left: 47.6 mm
Right: 53.0 mm
Up: 62.1 mm
Down: 64.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 19.77 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 373.39ft
Total bobbin: 93.52ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 6 [ 1,882 R110 G125 B143
28 ] 53 R255 G191 B198
3. 9 [ ] 475 9 White Default
4. 5 [ 2,118 R156 G156 B156
5. 7 ] 2332 R179 G179 B179
6. 18 M 8576 18 Grey Default
7. 2 I 4430 R74 G74 B74
1 8. 3 [ 709 R255 G107 B166
9. 121 156 12 Orange Default
10. 4 [ 451 R255 G115 BO
11. 10 I 11,119 RO GO BO
2
Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:55:46 PM Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:12:23 PM Page 1 of 1
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52.6 mm
58.0 mm
68.5 mm

203

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes:

Stops:

Appliqués:

Trims:
Left:

Right:
Up:

71.0 mm
0.00 in

Down:

EndX:
EndY:
Area

0.00 in

23.91in?
7.6 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm

Max stitch:
Min stitch:

Max jump:

427 .52ft
109.42ft

Total thread:

Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:

R110 G125 B143
R255 G191 B198

9 White

3
2

6

2
393
680
703
,057

[se)

Default

5

9 [ ]
4. 5 I 2

R156 G156 B156

7 ]
18 I 9
2 I 5

R179 G179 B179

18 Grey

2

Default

6.

R74 G74 B74

R255 G107 B166

12 Orange

0

1

4

8
8
7

7

1

4

12
10. 4 [N
11. 10 N 12

Default

R255 G115 BO
RO GO BO

437

2/8. 3 [
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Machine format: Tajima

10

1"

Color changes:

Stops:

216

Trims:

Appliqués:
Left:

57.6 mm

63.1 mm

Right:
u

74.8 mm

p:

77.5 mm
0.00 in

Down:

EndX:
EndY:
Area

0.00 in

28.49 in?
8.4 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm

Max stitch:
Min stitch:

Max jump:

487.02ft
126.88ft

Total thread:

Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:

Nam

t. Code
495

()

R110 G125 B143
R255 G191 B198

9 White

2

5
9

6
7
701

Default

5

(o]

R156 G156 B156

4. 5 I 2

R179 G179 B179

18 Grey

973
084
677
8

2

7 [

Default

— 0
—
[ce]
~— N

6.

R74 G74 B74

R255 G107 B166

12 Orange

3
2
7

9

Default

20

12
10. 4 [N
11. 10 N 13

R255 G115 BO
RO GO BO
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Production Worksheet Stilches: 43,321

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 6.49 !n
Width: 5.15in

R Colors: 11

Design: 6 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 230

Appliqués: 0

Left: 62.6 mm

Right: 68.1 mm

Up: 81.2 mm

Down: 83.8 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 33.42in?

Max stitch: 9.1 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 544771t

Total bobbin: 144 46ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 6 [ 2,776 R110 G125 B143

28 [ 1 7 R255 G191 B198

3. 9 [ ] 618 9 White Default

4. 5 [ 3,000 R156 G156 B156

5. 7 [ 3321 R179 G179 B179

6. 18 M 12,250 18 Grey Default

7. 2 [ 6,329 R74 G74 B74

8. 3 [ 966 R255 G107 B166

9. 121 233 12 Orange Default

10. 4 [ 578 R255 G115 BO

11. 10 I 15177 RO GO BO

Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:55:19 PM Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:12:52 PM Page 2 of 2
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 50,054
Height: 6.99in
Width: 5.55in

Colors: 11

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 240

Appliqués: 0

Left: 67.7 mm

Right: 73.2 mm

Up: 87.5 mm

Down: 90.0 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 38.76 in?

Max stitch: 9.8 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 608.89ft

Total bobbin: 164.06ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. ¢ [ 3,177 R110 G125 B143

28 1 75 R255 G191 B198

3. 9 [ ] 665 9 White Default

4. 5 [ 3324 R156 G156 B156

5. 7 [ 3612 R179 G179 B179

6. 18 M 13,714 18 Grey Default

7. 2 [ 7,043 R74 G74 B74

8. 3 [ 1,080 R255 G107 B166

9. 121 248 12 Orange Default

10. 4 [ 622 R255 G115 BO

11. 10 I 16,492 RO GO BO

Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:56:02 PM Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:12:59 PM Page 2 of 2
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 54,781
Height: 7.50in
Width: 5.94 in

Colors: 11

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 244

Appliqués: 0

Left: 72.7 mm

Right: 78.2 mm

Up: 93.9 mm

Down: 96.6 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 44,53 in?

Max stitch: 10.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 673.86ft

Total bobbin: 184.18ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 6 [ 3,575 R110 G125 B143

28 1 79 R255 G191 B198

3. 9 [ ] 708 9 White Default

4. 5 [ 3,601 R156 G156 B156

5. 7 [ 3,99 R179 G179 B179

6. 18 M 15,019 18 Grey Default

7. 2 I 7,750 R74 G74 B74

8. 3 [ 1145 R255 G107 B166

9. 121 284 12 Orange Default

10. 4 [ 674 R255 G115 BO

11. 10 I 17,954 RO GO BO

Authors: Design last saved : 5/3/2025 12:55:27 PM Date printed: 5/3/2025 3:13:06 PM Page 2 of 2




